Sauniere Society Books and Videos

NAME:
THE ROBOTS REBELLION
SECRET MUSEUM OF MANKIND
THE BOOK OF ENOCH THE PROPHET
BEYOND THE FINAL FRONTIER
IN SEARCH OF DRUID GOLD
AUDIO CASSETES AND DISKS FROM SYMPOSIA

SECRET CHAMBER, The Quest for the HALL of
RECORDS, by ROBERT BAUVAL

OUT OF EGYPT, by AHMED OSMAN

The MAN WHO INVENTED THE TWENTIETH
CENTURY, NIKOLA TESLA, Forgotten Genius of
Electricity

CRACKING the APOCALY PSE CODE, The Shocking
Secrets of the Book of Revelations Decoded

GATEWAY TO ATLANTIS, The Search for the Source of

alost Civilization
The DEVIL'S PARTY, aHistory of Charlatan Messiahs
DIVINE INTERVENTION

WHEN the GODS CAME DOWN, The Catastrophic Roots

of Religion Reveded

The DIVINE DECEPTION, The Church, the Shroud and

the Creation of aHoly Fraud

SIGNSIN THE SKY, Propheciesfor the Birth of a NEW

AGE
ROSSLY N, Guardian of the Secrets of the Holy Grail
ENGLAND'S THOUSAND BEST CHURCHES

The WICKED WIT of OSCAR WILDE, 'CRITICISM is

the Highest Form of Autobiography’
KEY to the SACRED PATTERN
THEHOLY PLACE

The DISCOVERY of the GRAIL

Les Sentiers des Dieux (Pathways of the Gods) Volume 1

ON EARTH ASIT ISIN HEAVEN, Revelations of French

Cathedral Locations

REX DEUS

THE MARIAN CONSPIRACY
ARTHUR and the LOST KINGDOMS
URIEL'S MACHINE

The STARGATE CONSPIRACY
TEMPLARS - SECRET ISLAND

WEB OF GOLD - The Secret Power of a Sacred Treasure

The CHANGING FACES OF JESUS

PRICE:
£10.99
£21.00
£14.50

£5.99
£9.99
£10.00

£16.99
£16.99

£12.99

£18.99

£18.99

£17.99
£15.99

£ 20.00

£18.99

£17.99

£9.99
£25.00

SOLD OUT!

£15.99
£10.00
£15.99

£18.89
Special!
£13.99

£15.95

£18.99
£18.99
£20.00
£17.99
£18.99
£16.99
£17.99
£18.99

QUANTITY:



KEEPERS OF THE ANCIENT KNOWLEDGE - The

Mystical World of the Q'ero Indians of Peru

The SECRET HISTORY of ANCIENT EGYPT

The KEYSto AVALON, The TRUE LOCATION of

ARTHUR'SKINGDOM REVEALED

RAMESSES, Egypt's Greatest Pharaoh

The Illustrated BLOODLINE of the HOLY GRAIL, The

HIDDEN LINEAGE of JESUSREVEALED

The ELIXIR and the STONE, The TRADITION of

MAGIC and ALCHEMY
The Secret (VIDEO)

st and Packing Charges.
Large Books

Great Britain

(e.g. The Crystal Sun etc.)
Average Size Hardbacks
English paperbacks
VIDEOS

£3.50 each

£2.50 each
£1.50 each
£1.25 each

Post and Packing Charges:

Large Books

(e.g. The Crystal Sun etc.)

Average Size Hardbacks
English paperbacks
VIDEOS

NAME :
AddressLinel:
AddressLine?2:
City or Town:
Country :

Method of payment : (CIRCLE

ONE)

CREDIT CARD #:
EXPIRATION DATE:

Total Amount due to Sauniere

Society :

Please send this form and payment to:

Sauniere Society

Arpinge Court,

Arpinge, Kent CT18 8AQ
Great Britain

USA (Air Mail)

£8.50 each

£7.00 each
£3.50 each
£3.00 each

State or Province:

£18.99
Special!
£13.99
£16.99

£18.99
£16.99
£20.00

£16.99
£20.00

Europe TOTAL
£4.00 each

£3.00 each
£2.00 each
£1.50 each

USA(BySea)  TOTAL
£4.00 each

£3.50 each
£2.00 each
£2.00 each

CREDIT CARD - CHECK/CHEQUE - MONEY
ORDER

TYPE OF CARD :
SIGNATURE:



