Sauniere Society Books and Videos

NAME:	PRICE:	QUANTITY:
THE ROBOTS' REBELLION	£ 10.99	
SECRET MUSEUM OF MANKIND	£ 21.00	
THE BOOK OF ENOCH THE PROPHET	£ 14.50	
BEYOND THE FINAL FRONTIER	£ 5.99	
IN SEARCH OF DRUID GOLD	£ 9.99	
AUDIO CASSETES AND DISKS FROM SYMPOSIA	£ 10.00	
SECRET CHAMBER, The Quest for the HALL of	£ 16.99	
RECORDS, by ROBERT BAUVAL	£ 10.99	
OUT OF EGYPT, by AHMED OSMAN	£ 16.99	
The MAN WHO INVENTED THE TWENTIETH		
CENTURY, NIKOLA TESLA, Forgotten Genius of	£ 12.99	
Electricity CD A CVINC the A DOCAL VDSE CODE. The Shooking		
CRACKING the APOCALYPSE CODE, The Shocking Secrets of the Book of Revelations Decoded	£ 18.99	
GATEWAY TO ATLANTIS, The Search for the Source of		
a Lost Civilization	£ 18.99	
The DEVIL'S PARTY, a History of Charlatan Messiahs	£ 17.99	
DIVINE INTERVENTION	£ 15.99	
WHEN the GODS CAME DOWN, The Catastrophic Roots	£ 20.00	
of Religion Revealed	£ 20.00	
The DIVINE DECEPTION, The Church, the Shroud and	£ 18.99	
the Creation of a Holy Fraud	32 2005 5	
SIGNS IN THE SKY, Prophecies for the Birth of a NEW	£ 17.99	
AGE POSSLYN Counties of the Secrete of the Hely Croil	£ 9.99	
ROSSLYN, Guardian of the Secrets of the Holy Grail ENGLAND'S THOUSAND BEST CHURCHES	£ 9.99	
	£ 25.00	
The WICKED WIT of OSCAR WILDE, 'CRITICISM is the Highest Form of Autobiography'	SOLD OUT!	
KEY to the SACRED PATTERN	£ 15.99	
THE HOLY PLACE	£ 10.00	
The DISCOVERY of the GRAIL	£ 15.99	
	£ 18.89	
Les Sentiers des Dieux (Pathways of the Gods) Volume 1	Special!	
	£13.99	
ON EARTH AS IT IS IN HEAVEN, Revelations of French	£ 15.95	
Cathedral Locations		
REX DEUS	£ 18.99	
THE MARIAN CONSPIRACY	£ 18.99	
ARTHUR and the LOST KINGDOMS	£ 20.00	
<u>URIEL'S MACHINE</u>	£ 17.99	
The STARGATE CONSPIRACY	£ 18.99	
TEMPLARS - SECRET ISLAND	£ 16.99	
WEB OF GOLD - The Secret Power of a Sacred Treasure	£ 17.99	
The CHANGING FACES OF JESUS	£ 18.99	

KEEPERS OF THE ANCIENT KIMystical World of the Q'ero Indianon The SECRET HISTORY of ANCIET THE KEYS TO AVALON, THE TRUBER THUR'S KINGDOM REVEAU RAMESSES, Egypt's Greatest Phat The Illustrated BLOODLINE of the HIDDEN LINEAGE of JESUS RETHE ELIXIR and the STONE, The MAGIC and ALCHEMY The Secret (VIDEO)	ns of LENT LED araoh ne HC	Peru EGYPT OCATION OLY GRA ALED	N of IL, The	£ 18.99 Special! £ 13.99 £ 16.99 £ 16.99 £ 20.00 £ 16.99 £ 20.00			
st and Packing Charges:		Great Britain		Europe	TOTAL		
Large Books (e.g. The Crystal Sun etc.)		£3.50 each		£4.00 each			
Average Size Hardbacks		£2.50 each		£3.00 each			
English paperbacks		£1.50 each		£2.00 each			
VIDEOS		£1.25 each		£1.50 each			
Post and Packing Charges:	U	USA (Air Mail)		USA (By Sea)	TOTAL		
Large Books (e.g. The Crystal Sun etc.)	£	£8.50 each		£4.00 each			
Average Size Hardbacks	£	£7.00 each		£3.50 each			
English paperbacks	£3	£3.50 each		£2.00 each			
VIDEOS	£	£3.00 each		£2.00 each			
NAME : Address Line 1 : Address Line 2 :							
City or Town:	Sta	State or Province :					
Country:							
Method of payment : (CIRCLE ONE)		CREDIT CARD - CHECK/CHEQUE - MONEY ORDER					
CREDIT CARD #:			TYPE O	F CARD :			
EXPIRATION DATE : SIGNA'			SIGNAT	URE :			
Total Amount due to Sauniere Society:	£						

Please send this form and payment to: Sauniere Society Arpinge Court, Arpinge, Kent CT18 8AQ Great Britain

Society: